Last Name,

First Name

ALVEY, GAVIN
BALLS, GREG
BENNETT, TYRELL
BOSTWICK, 1J.
BUNKER, MATTHEW
CALL, sCOTT
CASADOS, JUSTIN
CASS, JEREMY
CHRISTOFFERSEN, KURT
COLLOTZI, KEVIN
COTHAM, BRIAN
EGBERT, KRISTOPHER
EVANS, MARK
FARRER, JEFFREY
FINCH, J.

GAILEY, BLAKE
GAUSE, NATHAN
HALVERSON, DAVID
HUGOE, LEE
JACKSON, J. BRIAN
JENSEN, BRAD
JOHNSTUN, KODY
KIERNAN, KEITH
LUSK, GEORGE
MAUTZ, ANDREW
MERRIAM, TYLER
MILLER, CONRAD
OSBURN, SHAWN
OYLER, CHRISTOPHER
PETERSON, BILL
POTTER, SCOTT
REYNOLDS, BRETT
RICKARDS, TONY
SHUMWAY, JAVAN
SIMCOX, JARED
SIMCOX, BRIAN
SMOCK, SHANE

Cert #

VE101421
VE105302
VE102026
VE99971
VE101431
VE6081

VE99981
VE5359

VE5844

VE5524

VE103426
VE56301
VE21430
VE64051
VE1727

VE16250
VE101821
VE1708

VE103826
VE5360

VE54901
VE21450
VE104771
VE10451
VE65001
VE101021
VE2118

VE101441
VE103626
VE102826
VE102626
VE55101
VE103331
VE103226
VE21300
VE21290
VE5525

Expire
Date
11/26/2023
01/27/2024
12/21/2023
12/20/2023
11/26/2023
04/01/2024
12/20/2023
03/05/2024
04/12/2024
04/06/2024
08/14/2024
11/27/2023
03/05/2024
03/05/2024
04/25/2024
06/14/2024
03/11/2024
05/09/2024
09/26/2024
03/18/2024
04/25/2024
03/05/2024
11/09/2024
06/27/2024
04/09/2024
03/05/2024
08/08/2024
11/26/2023
08/29/2024
08/19/2024
04/01/2024
06/06/2024
01/03/2024
08/27/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
02/19/2024

CERTIFIED HVAC EMPLOYEES
As of November 01, 2023

Company

ANY HOUR SERVICES

BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
JM MECHANICAL

ANY HOUR SERVICES

CALL CLIMATE SERVICES, LLC

JM MECHANICAL

MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
CHRISTOFFERSEN HEATING

KC HEATNG & AIR CONDITIONING
VETERANS CONTRACTING INC
WESTERN MECHANICAL, INC.
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
MOUNTAIN WEST PLUMBING, INC.
DWIGHT GAILEY PLUMBING, INC
GAUSE SERVICES

HALVERSON MECHANICAL INC.
HVAC CONSTRUCTION INC
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
BOULEVARD HOME FURNISHINGS
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
MOUNTAIN AIR COND. & HEATING
CHRISTOFFERSEN HEATING

CALL CLIMATE SERVICES, LLC
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
CM MECHANICAL

ANY HOUR SERVICES

YES!

PETERSON PLUMBING & HEATING
CALL CLIMATE SERVICES, LLC
BOULEVARD HOME FURNISHINGS
ARCHER MECHANICAL & MAINT.CONT
REDD MECHANICAL

BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
WARNER HEATING & AIR COND.

Company Address

1374 WEST 130 SOUTH

12 WEST 100 SOUTH

12 WEST 100 SOUTH

3775 NORTH HIGHWAY 91
1374 WEST 130 SOUTH

905 SOUTH FRONTAGE ROAD
3775 NORTH HIGHWAY 91
385 EAST 3900 SOUTH

420 W. 2500 NORTH

5937 SOUTH 620 EAST

6757 N 2300 W

125 SOUTH 700 WEST

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH

1110 EAST 880 NORTH

4175 WEST 5800 NORTH
179 SOUTH 900 EAST

2488 SOUTH 1620 WEST
624 W 900 N

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH

390 NORTH MALL DRIVE

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH

3385 SOUTH 1325 WEST
420 W. 2500 NORTH

905 SOUTH FRONTAGE ROAD
385 EAST 3900 SOUTH

201 EAST 300 NORTH

1374 WEST 130 SOUTH

765 S 100 E

665 EAST 100 NORTH

905 SOUTH FRONTAGE ROAD
390 NORTH MALL DRIVE
2745 WEST CALIFORNIA AVE
1012 SOUTH 300 WEST

12 WEST 100 SOUTH

12 WEST 100 SOUTH

3115 WEST 13200 SOUTH

City

OREM
BRIGHAM CITY
BRIGHAM CITY
HYDE PARK
OREM
CENTERVILLE
HYDE PARK
SALT LAKE CITY
NO. LOGAN
MURRAY

CEDAR CITY
LOGAN

SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
OREM

MORGAN
SPANISH FORK
OGDEN

NORTH SALT LAKE
SALT LAKE CITY
ST. GEORGE
SALT LAKE CITY
OGDEN

NO. LOGAN
CENTERVILLE
SALT LAKE CITY
SALINA

OREM

PROVO
RICHFIELD
CENTERVILLE
ST. GEORGE
SALT LAKE CITY
BLANDING
BRIGHAM CITY
BRIGHAM CITY
RIVERTON

Zip
84058
84302
84302
84318
84058
84014
84318
84107
84341
84107
84721
84321
84107
84107
84097
84050
84660
84401
84054
84107
84790
84107
84401
84341
84014
84107
84654
84058
84606
84701
84014
84790
84104
84511
84302
84302
84065

Phone
801-226-5678
435-723-2150
435-723-2150
435 563-6267
801-226-5678
801-298-4810
435 563-6267
801 262-4671
435-787-1786
801 268-0692
435.429.0921
435 753-5515
801 262-4671
801 262-4671
801 224-2491
801 829-3897
801-380-2611
801 621-4762
801-298-4822
801 262-4671
435 986-3100
801 262-4671
801-773-7171
435-787-1786
801-298-4810
801 262-4671
435 979 5808
801-226-5678
8014918640
435 896-8232
801-298-4810
435 986-3100
801 250-4080
435 678-2505
435-723-2150
435-723-2150
801 254-6433
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(continued from previous page)

SPENDLOVE, MAKADE
STRINGHAM, TROY
TAYLOR, MIKEL
WHEELER, BLAKE

VE103026
VE104281
VE4117
VE55001

11/27/2023
04/01/2024
01/11/2024
11/28/2024

BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
CALL CLIMATE SERVICES, LLC
HEATING & COOLING GUYS
BOULEVARD HOME FURNISHINGS

12 WEST 100 SOUTH

905 SOUTH FRONTAGE ROAD
2506 WEST 1210 NORTH

390 NORTH MALL DRIVE

BRIGHAM CITY
CENTERVILLE
PROVO

ST. GEORGE

84302
84014
84601
84790

435-723-2150
801-298-4810
801-375-3320
435 986-3100
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